10U Valpo3 Final

Date
719/2020
7/11/2020
T)19] 2020
7/16/2020
7/21/2020

7/23/2020
7/25/2020
712812020
7/30/2020

8/1/2020

Start
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
Vo0 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

11:00 AM

Visitor
10UValpo1
10UValpo3
10UUnion2
10UValpo3

10ULiberty2

10UValpo3
10UUnion1
10UValpo3
10UValpo3

10UValpo2

Home
10UValpo3
10ULiberty1
10UValpo3
10UCentral1
10UValpo3

10UCentral2
10UValpo3
10UKouts1
10UValpo4

10UValpo3

Venue
Valpo Tower Park
Liberty Rec
Ri tentennind Pk \

Mill Pond 4
Valpo
Bicentennial 1
Mill Pond 4
Valpo Tower Park
Kouts Pool
Valpo
Bicentennial 2
Valpo Tower Park



